
No. NAME Distance
From Venue

TARIFF

Single Double
Check in &
Check Out

Contact

1. The Gateway Hotel
(Inclusive of Taxes & Complimentary Breakfast) 

0 6100/ Night 7250/ Night Check in - 2 pm

Check out - 12 noon

+91 866 664 4444

2.
Hotel DV Manor
(Inclusive of Taxes & Complimentary Breakfast) 

0.8 km 4000/ Night 4800/ Night
Check in - 2 pm

Check out - 12 noon
+91 866 663 4455

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Fortune Murali Park
(Inclusive of Taxes & Complimentary Breakfast) 

Hotel Midcity
(  & Complimentary Breakfast) Inclusive of Taxes

Hotel GARUDA
(Inclusive of Taxes & Breakfast with Extra Charges)

Hotel Swarna Heights
(Inclusive of Taxes & Complimentary Breakfast) 

C Plaza Hotel
(Inclusive of Taxes & Complimentary Breakfast) 

Hotel Manorama
(Inclusive of Taxes & Complimentary Breakfast) 

0.5 km

0.8 km

0

0.25 km

0.5 km

2 km

Check in - 12 pm

Check out - 12 pm

24 hours

24 hours

24 hours

24 hours

24 hours

+91 866 398 8008

+91 866 667 1112

+91 866 249 9991

+91 76610 17777

+91 98668 52333

+91 866 257 2626

2900/ Night

1664

DLX/ 1800

2600

DLX/ 3600

2500

2443

2500/ Night

1572

DLX/ 1700

2300 

DLX / 3300

2000 

2443

th* Please refer 8  ASOMP conference & Sibar Institute of Dental Sciences for discounted tariff

6000/ Night 7100/ Night

8 Annual Conference of Asian Society of Oral & Maxillofacial Pathology
19 & 20  August 2017, Gateway Taj, Vijayawada, A.P., INDIA.

Host : Sibar Institute of Dental Sciences, Guntur.

For Information, Contact :

Dr. G. Sridhar Reddy, Convenor

Mobile : 9866012030, e-mail : 8asomp@gmail.com   website : www.shrf.org.in
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