

Annual Conference of Asian Society of Oral & Maxillofacial Pathology

19 & 20 August 2017, Gateway Taj, Vijayawada, A.P., INDIA.

Host: Sibar Institute of Dental Sciences, Guntur.

No.	NAME	Distance From Venue	TARIFF		Check in &	Contact
			Single	Double	Check Out	Contact
1.	The Gateway Hotel (Inclusive of Taxes & Complimentary Breakfast)	0	6100/ Night	7250/ Night	Check in - 2 pm Check out - 12 noon	+91 866 664 4444
2.	Hotel DV Manor (Inclusive of Taxes & Complimentary Breakfast)	0.8 km	4000/ Night	4800/ Night	Check in - 2 pm Check out - 12 noon	+91 866 663 4455
3.	Fortune Murali Park (Inclusive of Taxes & Complimentary Breakfast)	0.5 km	6000/ Night	7100/ Night	Check in - 12 pm Check out - 12 pm	+91 866 398 8008
4.	Hotel Midcity (Inclusive of Taxes & Complimentary Breakfast)	0.8 km	2500/ Night	2900/ Night	24 hours	+91 866 667 1112
5.	Hotel GARUDA (Inclusive of Taxes & Breakfast with Extra Charges)	0	1572 DLX/ 1700	1664 DLX/ 1800	24 hours	+91 866 249 9991
6.	Hotel Swarna Heights (Inclusive of Taxes & Complimentary Breakfast)	0.25 km	2300 DLX / 3300	2600 DLX/ 3600	24 hours	+91 76610 17777
7.	C Plaza Hotel (Inclusive of Taxes & Complimentary Breakfast)	0.5 km	2000	2500	24 hours	+91 98668 52333
8.	Hotel Manorama (Inclusive of Taxes & Complimentary Breakfast)	2 km	2443	2443	24 hours	+91 866 257 2626

^{*} Please refer 8th ASOMP conference & Sibar Institute of Dental Sciences for discounted tariff

For Information, Contact:

Dr. G. Sridhar Reddy, Convenor

Sibar Institute of Dental Sciences, Takkellapadu, Guntur - 522 509, Andhra Pradesh, India.

Mobile: 9866012030, e-mail: 8asomp@gmail.com website: www.shrf.org.in